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Meghalaya Government Public Holiday List 2024 PDF

The Meghalaya Government has released the Public Holiday List for the year 2024, which can be found in a downloadable PDF format. This list contains all the scheduled public holidays for the state of Meghalaya in the year 2024, providing individuals with the opportunity to plan their vacations and celebrations in advance. Whether it’s a religious festival, a national holiday, or a regional event, this comprehensive list ensures that residents of Meghalaya are well-informed about the days when they can take a break from their regular routines and enjoy some quality time with their loved ones. (Click to View)

Meghalaya Gazetted Holidays 2024

List of Compulsory holidays to be observed by the Central Government Offices/ Organizations in the state of Meghalaya for the Calendar year 2024


	S. No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1.	Pongal, Magha Bihu	January 15, 2024	Monday
	2.	Republic Day	January 26, 2024	Friday
	3.	Holi	March 25, 2024	Monday
	4.	Good Friday	March 29, 2024	Friday
	5.	Id-ul-Fitr	April 11, 2024	Thursday
	6.	Mahavir Jayanti	April 21, 2024	Sunday
	7.	Buddha Purnima	May 23, 2024	Thursday
	8.	Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)	June 17, 2024	Monday
	9.	Muharram	July 17, 2024	Wednesday
	10.	Independence Day	August 15, 2024	Thursday
	11.	Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad

(Birthday of Prophet Muhammad)	September 16, 2024	Monday
	12.	Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday	October 02, 2024	Wednesday
	13.	Dussehra (Mahashtami, Mahanavmi)	October 11, 2024	Friday
	14.	Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi)	October 12, 2024	Saturday
	15.	Diwali (Deepavali)	October 31, 2024	Thursday
	16.	Guru Nanak’s Birthday	November 15, 2024	Friday
	17.	Christmas Day	December 25, 2024	Wednesday




Meghalaya Restricted Holidays 2024

List of Restricted holidays to be observed by the Central Government Offices/ Organizations in the state of Meghalaya for the Calendar year 2024


	S.No	Holiday	Date	Day
	1.	New Year’s Day	January 01, 2024	Monday
	2.	Lohri	January 13, 2024	Saturday
	3.	Makar Sankranti	January 14, 2024	Sunday
	4.	Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday	January 17, 2024	Wednes

day
	5.	Hazarat Ali’s Birthday	January 25, 2024	Thursday
	6.	Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami	February 14, 2024	Wednes

day
	7.	Shiva ji Jayanti	February 19, 2024	Monday
	8.	Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday	February 24, 2024	Saturday
	9.	Birthday of Swami Dayananda

Saraswati	March 06, 2024	Wednes

day
	10.	Maha Shivratri	March 08, 2024	Friday
	12.	Holika dahan	March 24, 2024	Sunday
	13.	Easter Sunday	March 31, 2024	Sunday
	14.	Jamat-Ul-Vida	April 05, 2024	Friday
	15.	Chaitra Sukladi, Gudi Padava,

Ugadi, Cheti Chand	April 09, 2024	Tuesday
	16.	Vaisakhi, Vishu	April 13, 2024	Saturday
	17.	Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day),

Vaisakhadi (Bengal),

Bahag Bihu (Assam)	April 14, 2024	Sunday
	18.	Ram Navami	April 17, 2024	Wednesday
	19.	Birthday of Guru

Rabindranath Tagore	May 08, 2024	Wednesday
	20.	Rath Yatra	July 07, 2024	Sunday
	21.	Parsi New Year’s day, Nauraj	August 15, 2024	Thursday
	22.	Raksha Bandhan	August 19, 2024	Monday
	23.	Janmashtami (Vaishnava)	August 26, 2024	Monday
	24.	Ganesh Chaturthi,

Vinayaka Chaturthi	September 07, 2024	Saturday
	25.	Onam or Thiru Onam Day	September 15, 2024	Sunday
	26.	1st Navratra	October 03, 2024	Thursday
	27.	Dusshera (Saptami)	October 10, 2024	Thursday
	28.	Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday	October 17, 2024	Thursday
	29.	Karaka Chaturthi

(Karwa Chouth)	October 20, 2024	Sunday
	30.	Naraka Chaturdasi	October 31, 2024	Thursday
	31.	Govardhan Puja	November 02, 2024	Saturday
	32.	Bhai Duj	November 03, 2024	Sunday
	33.	Pratihar Shashthi or

Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja)	November 07, 2024	Thursday
	34.	Guru Teg Bahadur’s

Martyrdom Day	November 24, 2024	Sunday
	35.	Christmas Eve	December 24, 2024	Tuesday
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Meghalaya Govt Public Holidays 2024

Meghalaya, a state in India, has officially declared a total of 23 general holidays for the year 2024. These holidays are specifically designated to celebrate various festivals and events throughout the year, with each holiday having a specific date and day assigned to it. Additionally, Meghalaya has also provided a comprehensive list of Local Holidays, Special Holidays, and 22 Bank Holidays under the Negotiable Instrument Act for the year 2024. These holidays are to be observed not only in the State Government offices but also in all Magisterial Courts throughout Meghalaya.

Meghalaya Local Holidays 2024

Some of the notable Local Holidays for Meghalaya in 2024 include the 53rd Garo Labour Corps Day, Shad Suk Mynsiem, Unitarian Anniversary Day, Shad Nongkrem, and any other Festival of local significance. These holidays are an opportunity for the people of Meghalaya to commemorate their cultural heritage and celebrate the rich traditions that define their community.

Meghalaya Special Holidays 2024

Furthermore, Meghalaya has also designated a Special Holiday on the 22nd of June 2024, which is to be observed in honor of Rev Thomas Jones Day. This day serves as a tribute to the renowned figure and his contributions to the community. It is a time for reflection and appreciation of his significant impact.

Overall, the holiday calendar for Meghalaya in 2024 offers a diverse range of celebrations and opportunities for the people to come together and cherish their heritage, while also taking time to rest and rejuvenate. These holidays serve as important reminders of the state’s vibrant culture and provide individuals with valuable moments to spend with loved ones and engage in meaningful activities.

Meghalaya Public Holidays 2024 PDF
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